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2. anianyunuigd “dag”
A few A few students have submitted their homework.

A little The plant needs only a little spray each day.

3. nIaNNRIIgN “unuastiy”
Few Few students have submitted their homework.

Little There is little water in the fridge.

NOTE : fofunn A few/few FoamasDaAWIAWRWAL

A little/little Hoan e AN LIALG

4. Afeanunagn “lidwe”

None of None of my dogs are big.

NOTE : Tofainn None of malldmadmmawgwas ta=amwakulale

'
o A

5. nausniaNanIgd “uwuanng”

A large number of A large number of mangoes were imported yesterday.

A good number of A good number of mangoes were imported yesterday.

A great number of A great number of mangoes were imported yesterday.

NOTE : fofaing FloasnasdaAINWEWA

A large amount of My family spent a large amount of money last holiday.

A great quantity of My family spent a great quantity of money last holiday.

A great deal of My family spent a great deal of money last holiday.

NOTE : fodaing Hosnacoai w1k ulle

Chapter 1 IeR9Ts1u lavnasol 10 foe {27 )
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Part 1 : Part of Speech

A 1
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1. vanrHavaImlanialy

w10 delefudinIen (v.)
a) beauty b) beautiful
c) beautifully d) beautify
2. dolendudwn (n.)
a) persuade b) persuasion
c) persuasive d) persuasively
3. deladuanIeTiasnl (adv.)
a) repeat b) repeated
c) repetition d) repeatedly

ANNYNAIDENINITNIG1

AMADUVDITDN TS o d) beautify
fnaUUaITaRDY o b) persuasion
AaaUURITaaa o d) repeatedly

@
a o v
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10)

11)

12)
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6

Your brother is annoying you. You say : “_

1. Get lost. 2.  Go far.
3. Get back. 4. Be gone.

You are in a shoe store trying on shoe. The sales clerk asks you :

[

1.  Why are your feet so big? 2.  How big are you?

2. Are you comfortable? 4. Do they fit?

You would like to interrupt someone during a class discussion. You raise your hand

and say : “ ”
1. Stop talking and let me speak. 2. Can | say something?
3. Why don’t you let me talk? 4. It’s my time now.

13l

You want to borrow a book from the library. You say : “_
1. Please rent this book to me.

2. Is this book for rent?

3. Can | take this book out?
4.

Please borrow this book for me.

[Tt

You are visiting a friend in the hospital. When you leave you say :
1. Get well soon. 2. Recover better.

3. Get it shape. 4. Speed up.

Your friends have come to see you off at the airport because you will be studying

[

abroad. Before you get on the plane, you say : “_

1. Thank you for coming. 2. Wish you were here.

3. Long time no see. 4. Have a good trip.

T - 4L
| 66 i G English W6 (W, + douripenu Wulaidiu 100

17/2/2564 BE 10:40‘ ‘



o & a = '
1) dn@luvivue &usniivueuanndi : «_”

1.

2
3.
4

Qmmaﬂﬁu”l,ﬁ"mmﬁmﬁu?xaﬁ%ﬂn&ﬁmm

amilauazlsg alitfym

AU ya:”l,iqm"l,ﬁ"l,m

Wuleting

2) wultihmeniumeug Waseanivihuneudsu Weise anAnanuuinwh : «_”

1.
2
3.
4
3) qumuWINNUINIFWNAT woTaufsalnufiesniunuieny wansnadn <7
1.
2
3.
4
4) inFeunguniimaniidsedsluissaye Fatiu urTonInisuenwaniand < 7

1.

5) wutluliougueny 15easNTIBaUeEYNINUINY A9l tTanNdn ¢

1.

2
3.
4

2
3.
4

aosdluayls

9

%

WU LNawa lrnu
Qmﬁmmmﬁﬂm

ansldlnuan

Tadluls
1sissnsaay
i) Qﬂ(ﬁaa

Y IURAUAITYN

ﬁw"l,wqmﬁﬂﬁﬁuimﬁ
nnauaITjiaaang
UFINIT LA LaaaNKNIBaLNd 1T

fl
A & A Ay a
AaDInUdUIUNUINIR

Qmmﬂﬁaz"l{lﬁﬁwh glvnuay

5u@”aaL%masiw”L3mqmmm
5ummmﬁwax"l,ﬂﬁqmmavl,éﬁﬁwm

Qmmsﬁmwﬁm:ﬁwaﬁlj

S e 4L
| 92 i G English We (v, + douripenu Wilaidiu 100

‘ ‘ Chapter 2.indd 92

17/2/2564 BE

10:40 ‘ ‘



[

fuiudasauniiaiu (Reading) Datududnaundannusay Sslosauiiduantgay
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Part 1 : Vocabulary

WudagaunIannueadny laai31§eIo1dunIINaIUIUNIaud9NerIeeaL
mananaITildlEnae vestiuuazNaIr AToITuan 803 BIoRIVD9

M9 1

Andy is going swimming with his friends. He puts a pair of swimming trunks, a
pair of goggles, a towel, a bottle of shampoo and a small bar of soap into his bag. His
mother suggests that he takes a sachet of shampoo instead as it takes up less space.
Andy agrees readily. His bag becomes much lighter after he has taken out the bottle

of shampoo.

Q : In the above passage, the word ‘sachet’ has the same meaningas
1. small packet 2.  big bottle

el sachet s wasisuaznaswn sasazl@wuniulszlue “His
mother suggests that he takes a sachet of shampoo instead as it takes up less space.”
wasantu WS uudannunan e ldnnud “uvesmnuuzthldniy sachet 109
wra luny sl R UTieandn”

Fai ITsaanTns e AandaaUld 1 40 da T8 2. big bottle

%aﬁmauq@ﬁwwaaﬁaaﬁﬁa 48 1. small packet (Tadl8n©Ia
TALAN)

A8 2

The doctor was shocked when he saw the villagers. Many of them had sunken eyes
and protruding stomachs. They were also running high temperatures. The doctor knew

the people were critically ill. He hoped to find a cure for terrible malady soon.

S e 4L
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PART 1 : CONVERSATION

At the hospital

Kendo :

Helen

Kendo :

Helen

Kendo :

Helen

Kendo :

Helen

Kendo :

Helen

Kendo :

Helen

2)

Hi Helen. How are you feeling today?

A bit better.

1 Are you still feeling nauseous?

No, | haven’t felt sick to my stomach since you switched my medication.
2 Say, your test results came in this morning.

It’s about time. Is it good news or bad?

| guess it’s a bit of both. 3

Let’s get the bad news over with.

OK. It looks like you’re going to need surgery to remove the tumor from
your leg. After the operation, you’re going to have to stay off your feel for
at least three weeks. That means no soccer.

| was afraid you were going to say that.

4 The biopsy shows that the tumor is benign, which means it’s not
cancerous. We’re going to take it out anyway just to be on the safe side.

Wow, 5  Thank you very much.

That’s impossible. b) That’s a long story.
That’s good to hear. d) That looks interesting
Great. b) Terrible!

Sure? d) Come on.

T e 4L
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